

MEMBERSHIP RATE CARD

ARTSCAPE DANIELS LAUNCHPAD

Launchpad was designed to support creatives by providing collaboration and coworking space, access to state-of-the-art equipment, creative studios and digital tools, plus opportunities for skills building, networking, coaching and mentorship. Launchpad memberships are an annual commitment but can be paid monthly or as a one-time annual fee.

Application ➔ **Approval** = 2 – 4 days

Approval ➔ **Confirmation** = Up to 14 days

Confirmation ➔ **Onboarding** = Immediate

Individual Memberships

Choose from coworking only, or get access to our Creative Studios and discounted rates to our Digital Media Lab as a Full Access member.

A one-time \$50 activation fee applies to member's first payment. Full Access members must complete a Studio 101 orientation (\$50) in each studio they wish to access.

AGE UNDER 25 AGE 25 & OVER

Coworking		
Annual*	\$550	\$825
Paid Monthly	\$50	\$75
+ One-Time Activation Fee of \$50		
Full Access		
Annual*	\$880	\$1375
Paid Monthly	\$80	\$125
+ One-Time Activation Fee of \$50		

* Get your 12th month free when you pay the annual rate!

Corporate Memberships

Corporate memberships require 5+ individuals in an established organization who are passionate about supporting creative entrepreneurs. A one-time \$50 activation fee applies to member's first payment.

Corporate members receive a complimentary Studio 101 orientation in their first Creative studio of choice.

Coworking	
Annual	\$1080
Paid Monthly	\$90
+ One-Time Activation Fee of \$50	
Full Access	
Annual	\$1800
Paid Monthly	\$150
+ One-Time Activation Fee of \$50	

Creative Studio Access

Booking time in Creative Studios requires completion of Studio 101 (\$50; 2 hours). Studio 201 trainings are optional training courses that dig deep into the specialized equipment in the Creative Studios such as the CNC Router, the digital loom, dye kitchen and jewellery torches. Access to 201 training courses (\$150; 4 hours) requires completion of Studio 101 orientation.

Digital Media Lab

Full Access members save on hourly booking fees to our Digital Media Lab including sound recording studio, photography studio, VFX studio and post-production edit suites.

Individual – 30% discount
Corporate – 10% discount